POTENTIOMETER POSITION CONVERTER
TYPE PP-S2
 Linear change of potentiometer position to
standard analog signal
 Easy and automatic calibration of  “0%” and
“100%” of potentiometer position
 High resolution of the conversion
 Settable digital filter of the measurement

Fig. 2. Functional description of the PP-S2 converter.
Way of connection the potentiometer.
HOW TO ORDER:      PP-S2
Output range (1...7)
1 -      0...5mA
2 -      0...20mA
3 -      4...20mA
4 -      0...5V
7 -      other (specify the range)
5 -      0...10V
EXAMPLE OF AN ORDER:  Potentiometer position converter, 4-20mA output type  PP-S2–3
Production and distribution:                           LABOR–ASTER
04–218  Warsaw,   ul. Czechowicka 19
 tel. +48 22 610 71 80;  +48 22 610 89 45;  fax. +48 22 610 89 48
e-mail: biuro@labor-automatyka.pl       labor@labor-automatyka.pl ;     http:// www.labor-automatyka.pl
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes to the product          Issue 04/2016
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LABOR-ASTER manufacturer: